Resultatliste Heiarennet, 18.3.2007
Arranggr: Storforshei IF
Antall deltakere: 58

Rennleder: Per Erik Sorsell
Laypesjef: Stein Frode Olsen
TD: Jonny Ruud
2Km

Jenter 9 ar:
Silje Pedersen
Ingvild Gjesbakk
Ingrid Helene Olsen

Marthe Krakstad Johansen
Thea Amalie Rablids Bustnes

Emma Mari Eliassen
Thea Ressem
Trude Mari Johansen

Gutter 9 ar:
Martin Alfheim
Simon Ruud

Jenter 10 ar:
Sandra Eline Steffensen
Melanie Hauahei
Madelen Thomassen
Betty Ruud

Gutter 10 ar:
Jorgen Valberg
Martin Pedersen
Jon Emil Nystrgm

Jenter 11 ar:

1. Tiril Brandt Nilsen
2. Frida Sgrmo

3. Vilde Gjesbakk

4 Marte Ruud

Storforshei IF
Utskarpen IL
Storforshei IF
Bossmo & Ytteren
Bossmo & Ytteren
Storforshei IF
Bossmo & Ytteren
Storforshei IF

Bossmo & Ytteren
Gruben IL

Bossmo & Ytteren
Storforshei IF
Storforshei IF
Storforshei IF

Bossmo & Ytteren
Storforshei IF
Storforshei IF

Bossmo & Ytteren
Utskarpen IL
Utskarpen IL
Bossmo & Ytteren

11:47
08:47
12:14
09:03

10:49

13:11
10:29
14:30

11:48
09:14

10:29
10:14
10:52

08:26

08:10
08:11
09:56

06:47
07:25
07:38

08:00



NG

Fredrikke Hagseth Nordeng
Emilie Hagen

Kaja Elisabeth Steffensen
Siri Merete Johansen

Gutter 11 ar:

Noook~owhE

Lars Markus Veivag
Paul Andre Kristoffersen
Nikolai Frydenlund
Petter Alfheim

Martin Engelsen

Harald Hansen

Andreas Endressen

Jenter 12 ar:

1.

Julie Kristoffersen

Gutter 12 ar:

1.

2.
3.
4

Sindre Fjellavli

Dan Remi Jgrgensen
Kjell Magne Olsen
Espen Rostad

Fellestart 3 km

Gutter 13 ar

1.
2.
3.

Isak Seetermo
Nikolai Hggseth Nordeng
Jens Egil Pedersen

Gutter 14 ar:

ONoGa~WNE

Trym Kildal

Haakon Bjerkadal

Mats Akvik Klausen
Emil Myrvang Sorsell
Karl Petter Steffensen
Andreas Zosa Rgnning
Kristian Ramstad Hansen
Jonas Paulsen

Utskarpen IL
Storforshei IF
Bossmo & Ytteren
Storforshei IF

Skonseng UL
Storforshei IF
Skonseng UL
Bossmo & Ytteren
Bossmo & Ytteren
Storforshei IF
Storforshei IF

Storforshei IF

Bossmo & Ytteren
Skonseng UL
Storforshei IF
Skonseng UL

Storforshei IF
Utskarpen IL
Utskarpen IL

Bossmo & Ytteren
Bossmo & Ytteren
Mosjgen IL
Storforshei IF
Bossmo & Ytteren
Mosjgen IL
Bossmo & Ytteren
Mosjgen IL

08:14

08:51
10:07

10:43

06:22
06:26
06:57
07:02

07:09

08:01

08:51

07:31

05:59
06:02
06:11

06:50

09:19
09:29
10:43

08:14
08:43
08:57

09:00

09:07

09:28

10:34
10:47



Jenter 13 ar:

1. Mathilde Rundhaug
2. Eileen Ruud

Jenter 14 ar:

1. Inga Lovise Veivag
Fellesstart 6 km

Jenter 15 ar:

1. Marte Sgrmo

Gutter 16 ar:

1. Magnus Beyer Brattli

2. Ole Martin Pedersen
3. @ystein Segnan Langjord

Jenter 17 ar:

1. Ingrid Alteras
Fellesstart 10 km
Gutter 18 ar:

1. @yvind Ruud
2. Kent Inge Olsen

Bossmo & Ytteren
Gruben IL

Skonseng UL

Utskarpen IL

Bossmo & Ytteren
Utskarpen IL
Mosjeen 1L

Bossmo & Ytteren

Gruben IL
Storforshei IF

09:47
12:39

10:42

19:56

16:34
18:03
19:06

19:57

24:23
24:43



